
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

7445 3522

1 86 63 71.5 70.5 94 71 T 7450 5 3373 0.15

2 89 63 70 69.5 96 71 7453 3 3123 0.25

3 93 67 75 74 96 71 7477 24 2862 0.26

4 92 67 73.5 72.5 95 71 0.72 7497 20 3360 0.22

5 88 66 74 70.5 94 70 0.25 7509 12 3500 0.11

6 82 64 75 70 90 69 T 7512 3 3259 0.25

7 84 60 68 65 95 68 7516 4 3004 0.25

8 84 63 63 60 93 63 7521 5 2864 0.14

9 85 62 70 68 95 67 7523 2 2798 0.07

10 89 66 73 68 99 67 0.3 7559 36 2732 0.36

11 84 57 66 62 91 64 T 7568 9 2676 0.06

12 78 59 63.5 60 86 65 7594 26 2303 0.37

13 78 59 64 61 87 64 7615 21 2125 0.18

14 77 54 62 60 87 60 7637 22 2071 0.05

15 82 51 64 60 94 60 7642 5 1842 0.23

16 84 54 64.5 63 94 61 7649 7 1673 0.17

17 85 55 62 61 93 63 7653 4 1464 3953 0.21 1:45 refill

18 87 59 70 68 89 63 7660 7 3804 0.15

19 90 60 74 70.5 92 64 7671 11 3501 0.3

20 89 63 68 67 90 67 1.1 7680 9 4359 0 Overflowed

21 81 61 66 65.5 96 66 1.08 7696 16 3621 0

22 76 63 70 69.5 80 67 0.07 7696 0 3621 0.07

23 79 64 66 65.5 84 68 0.31 7700 4 3822 0.11

24 68 61 66 65.5 70 62 1.53 7721 21 3924 0

25 71 61 68 67.5 71 62 1.53 7732 11 3924 0

26 83 60 74 73 90 61 0.1 7733 1 3926 0.1

27 85 68 78.5 75 92 69 7736 3 3779 0.15

28 85 62 68.5 65 92 67 0.41 7739 3 4103 0.08

29 86 60 65 63 90 66 7747 8 3861 0.24

30 82 55 62 60.5 92 65 7749 2 3691 0.17

31 84 59 67.5 65 91 65 7760 11 3524 0.17

Avg. 83 61 68 66 90 66 Total 7.4 0 Total 315 Total 4.87

2586 1886 Greatest 1.53 0 Adj. Total 4.87
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